Operation & Installation Instructions
AQUA FLO® - Standard Systems
System Rated Flow System Rated Flow
GEN4-2 2 gpm GENH4-5
GENH5-5 5 gpm
GEN4-3
GEN5-3 3 gpm GENH4-10
GENH5-10 10 gpm
GEN4-6
GEN5-6 6 gpm GENH4-15
GENH5-15 15 gpm
GEN4-10
GEN5-10 11 gpm GENH4-25
GENH5-25 25 gpm
GEN4-15
GEN5-15 15 gpm GENH4-40
GENH5-40 40 gpm
GEN4-20
GEN5-20 21 gpm
GEN4
Series

Iron (Fe): <0.3 ppm (0.3 mg/L)
Manganese (Mn): <0.05 ppm (0.05 mg/L)
Turbidity: < 1 NTU
Tannins (organics): <0.1 ppm (0.1 mg/L)
UVT (transmittance): >85% (Please contact AQUA FLO® if water has a UVT that is less than
80% for pre-treatment recommendations)
You can have your water tested at a private analytical laboratory or by your local dealer.  It is
always recommended to install pre-filtration of at least 5 microns prior to a AQUA FLO® UV
disinfection system.
To make an equivalent monitored unit, take any GEN5 or GENH5 system and add
the appropriate UV Sensor.
UV PART # DESCRIPTION SENSOR PART #
40030001 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GEN5-3 (3gpm)
40040001
40030002 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GEN5-6 (6gpm)
40030003 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GEN5-10 (10gpm)
40030004 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GEN5-15 (15gpm)
40030005 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GEN5-20 (20gpm) 40040002
40030010 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GENH5-5 (5gpm)
40040003
40030011 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GENH5-10 (10gpm)
40030012 UV STERILIZER AQUA FLO® GENH5-15 (15gpm)